
Spelling Words

Reminders : 

READING: 

ENGLISH:

MATH:

WEEK AT A 
GLANCE

Sometime this week ask your 

child ....  what a heading is 
and the purpose for it.

Alex & Koree
"Top Cat"

*subtract by breaking apart to make 
a ten
*solve subtraction problem situations 
using the act it out strategy
*Chapter 4 Test Thursday

*identify text features in 
informational text
*determine the purpose of text 
features
*blend and read words with 
the short o sound
*publish descriptive writing
*formulate a sentence using a 
noun, verb, and adjective

*Tuesday & Wednesday evening are parent teacher conferences.

*Thursday is our Halloween party at 12:15. Students may change into their 
costumes for our party. 

*Friday there is no school. 

1.  on
2. box 
3. not
4. hot
5. got
6. top

7. pond
8. doll
9. but
10. for
11. you
12. will

October 27, 2014 - October 31, 2014

SCIENCE:*explore transparent, translucent, 
and opaque objects


